Ladies Club Championship
Sunday, July 31, 2022

Championship Flight

1% Place Steph Zeller

2" Place Lisa Gregerson

3" Place Cindy Morrison
Jenni Spaulding
Jennifer St. John
Angie Buchanan

First Flight

1%t Place Laura Bollin

2" Place Connie Keller

3 Place Lesa Hamilton
Denise Bily
Angie Detmering
Christy Newbury

1%t Place Veronica McClamrok

2" Place Mary Zimmerman

3 Place Rhonda Buchanan
Maxine Blazek
Freda Pollock

1%t Place Freda Pollock

2" Place Mary Zimmerman

3 Place Lisa Gregerson

T4"Place  Jennifer St. John
T4 Place  Angie Detmering

Results

Regular Division

78
81
81
82
87
91

93
94
98
101
103
112

Senior Divison

91
93
96
97
98

Net Division

69
70
71
72
72

$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$17.50
$17.50



