### Ladies Club Championship Sunday, July 31, 2022 Results

# **Regular Division**

Cham	pion	ship	Flight
	1		11511

1st Place	Steph Zeller	78	\$70.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Lisa Gregerson	81	\$60.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Cindy Morrison	81	\$45.00
	Jenni Spaulding	82	
	Jennifer St. John	87	
	Angie Buchanan	91	

# First Flight

1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Laura Bollin	93	\$70.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Connie Keller	94	\$60.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Lesa Hamilton	98	\$45.00
	Denise Bily	101	
	Angie Detmering	103	
	Christy Newbury	112	

#### **Senior Divison**

1 St 101	V ' M Cl 1	0.1	Φ<0.00
1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Veronica McClamrok	91	\$60.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Mary Zimmerman	93	\$50.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Rhonda Buchanan	96	\$40.00
	Maxine Blazek	97	
	Freda Pollock	98	

### **Net Division**

1st Place	Freda Pollock	69	\$40.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Mary Zimmerman	70	\$30.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Lisa Gregerson	71	\$25.00
T4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Jennifer St. John	72	\$17.50
T4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Angie Detmering	72	\$17.50